
LOT 272
IN OR 2031/1235
NORTH HAMPTON PHASE 1 PB 6/215

AMOS ALLAN A JR & QUEEN E
85012 WAINSCOTT CT
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

12-2N-27-1460-0272-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4043.00

03/29/2023 NW

01/06/2023 NWA 0.00 127,500 0 0 127,500

STANDARD
4

539,226
11,152

127,500
677,878
285,434
392,444

13 392,444
0

677,878
0

652,049

2031/1235 2/26/2016 WD Q I 01 355,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DREAM FINDERS HOMES L

AMOS ALLAN A JR & Q

1993/1846 7/23/2015 WD U V 30 110,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DFH LAND LLC

DREAM FINDERS HOMES
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B1531164 CO ISSUED 0 02/29/2016

B1531164 NEW CONSTR 439,682 09/01/2015

HX Base Yr

85012 WAINSCOTT CT, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0900 01 4,109 103.0260 135.99 558,783 2016 2016 0 0 0 3.50 96.50

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2017 Heated Area: 3509

BAS 1,427 100 2016 1,427 187,266

FGR 770 55 2016 424 55,642

FOP 114 30 2016 34 4,462

FSP 339 40 2016 136 17,848

FUS 2,082 100 2016 2,082 273,221

PTO 40 5 2016 2 262

STR 36 10 2016 4 525

4,808 4,109 539,226

BAS=[YR=2016]  W11 FSP=[YR=2016]  N8 W21 PTO=[YR=2016]  W5 S8
E5 N8$ S8 E1 S9 E19 N9 E1$ W1 S9 W19 N9 W8 S30 FGR=[YR=2016]
W2 S35 E22 N6 FOP=[YR=2016]  E10 N1 E9 N6 W9 S1 W10 S6$ N29
W20$ E20 S23 E10 N1 E9 N52$ PTR= E20 FUS=[YR=2016]  E39 S52
W9 S7 W10 N5 STR=[YR=2016]  W3 N12 E3 S12$ N12 W3 S12 W7 N2
W10 N52$ W20$.
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1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 44 3 132.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2016 2016 3 95 815

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 712.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2016 2016 3 95 4,397

3 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 600.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2022 2022 3 99 5,940

11,152

1 000135 C RES NATURAL 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 127,500.00 127,500.00 127,500


